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TBRI Collaborative Committee 
Chairpersons: Cynthia Bethany | Lisa Farmer 

Committee:  TBRI® Community Collaborative Committee Today’s Date 9/1/2023 

Chair(s): Cynthia Bethany & Lisa Farmer 

Meeting Date:  8/23/2023 Location:  Via Zoom No in attendance: 25 
 

Brief description of 
meeting discussion Items:  

Agency check-in with: Lena Pope, The Women’s Center, FWISD, Arlington ISD, 
CCMC, MHMR, KPICD, AFC, ACH 
Presentation by Troy McPeak with KPICD about utilizing TBRI with adolescents. 
Shared videos of TBRI utilization in a Juvenile Justice setting. 
Henry Milton shared updates for KPICD. Only one Practitioner training for Texas in 
2023-24 will be held in Houston. Robin Shelander is retiring. 
 
 

Any Follow-up action 
Items or projects: 

 
Several individuals asked Mr. McPeak for the videos. He is not able to share those 
at this time, but said he would be open  
 
 

Next Meeting Date & 
location: 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 via Zoom 

Can we post your meeting 
schedule on website or in 
newsletter?  

Yes 

Any specific discussion, 
requests, announcement 
for board?  

 
No 
 

Any specific requests for 
Social Media postings?  

Not at this time 

mailto:Cynthia.Bethany@fwisd.org
mailto:Lisa.Farmer2@cookchildrens.org
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Communications Committee 
Chairpersons: Rane Wallace | Victoria San Martin 
DID NOT MEET 
Recognize and Rise Steering Committee 
Chairpersons: Sonya Mosely | Nathan Howell 

NO REPORT 
Tarrant Cares Governance Committee 
Chairperson: Natalie Rose 

NO REPORT 
Cultural Connections Committee 
Chairperson:  

NO REPORT 
School Mental Health Committee 
Chairpersons: Michelle Broadwater | Tracy Koller 

NO REPORT 
Grants Committee 
Chairpersons: Stephanie Pollard | Twanda Wadlington 

SUSPENDED 
Engagement Committee 
Chairperson: Di Ann Rucker 

SUSPENDED 
Advocacy Committee 
Chairpersons:  

SUSPENDED 
Access Committee 
Chairpersons:  

SUSPENDED 

mailto:Cynthia.Bethany@fwisd.org
mailto:nmrose@tarrantcounty.com
mailto:michelle.broadwater@birdvilleschools.net
mailto:tracy.koller@mhmrtc.org
mailto:drucker@yapinc.org
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